
Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Pris Std.
1 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PsK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 48 / 25 45 X S
2 Roger Björkman Råsbo PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 48 / 25 35 X S
3 Hans Granath Västerås PS C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 47 / 25 24 X S
4 Bo Simu Sandvikens PsK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 47 / 24 37 X S
5 Lennart Kraft Ljusdals PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 25 36 X S
6 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK C3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 25 30 X S
7 Dan Melin Råsbo PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 25 27 S
8 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 25 23 S
9 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK C3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 24 45 S

10 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK C3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 24 41 S
11 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PsK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 46 / 24 41 S
12 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PsK C3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 45 / 25 33 B
13 Rickard Pettersson Gävle PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 45 / 25 31 B
14 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 45 / 24 39 B
15 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 45 / 24 20 B
16 Joakim Norberg Atlas Copco C3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 45 / 23 45 B
17 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 44 / 24 37 B
18 Anders Gawell Salems PK Vy 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 44 / 23 20 B
19 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK C3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 43 / 24 29
20 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 43 / 24 29
21 Hans Andesson Västerås PS Vä 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 43 / 24 26
22 Per-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 43 / 23 22
23 Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF C3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 41 / 23 25
24 Tony Hedin Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 40 / 23 26
25 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK C3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 40 / 23 24
26 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK C3 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 39 / 24 7



Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Pris Std.
1 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK C2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 45 / 22 34 X B
2 Martin Råsbo Råsbo PK C2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 43 / 24 37 X
3 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK C2 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 41 / 21 30 X
4 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PK C2 5 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 40 / 24 18 X
5 Martin Norsäter Västerås PS C2 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 40 / 23 0
6 Irene Forsell Gävle PK D2 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 39 / 21 25
7 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF C2 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 38 / 24 26
8 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg PK C2 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 38 / 22 36
9 Per Höjer Borlänge PK C2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 37 / 21 3

10 Robert Busk Älvkarleby C2 3 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 36 / 21 25
11 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK C2 5 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 19 24
12 Roger Öst Borlänge PK C2 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 34 / 20 16
13 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport C2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 33 / 20 15
14 Ulf Berglund Stråstjära PSG C2 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 33 / 19 16
15 Magnus Berglind Sandvikens PSK C2 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 32 / 20 25
16 Stefan Zachrisson Gävle PK C2 6 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 31 / 17 27
17 Fredrik Cederholm Atlas Copco C2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 1 / 1 30 / 19 16
18 Birger Olsson Stråtjära PSG Vy 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 25 / 17 3
19 Ingela Manlig Gävle PK D2 0 / 0 2 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 4 23 / 13 0

1 Ann-Kristin Jansson Håtuna PSSK D1 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 42 / 24 23 X
2 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK C1 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 42 / 23 45 X
3 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport C1 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 40 / 23 25 X
4 Göran Storm Gävle PK C1 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 38 / 20 17
5 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens PK C1 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 37 / 24 24
6 Jonny Bratberg Sandvikens PsK C1 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 37 / 21 22
7 Andreas Eriksson Ljusdals PK C1 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 21 22
8 Tony Holst Gävle PK C1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 4 35 / 21 10
9 Andreas Persson Ljusdals PK C1 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 20 8

10 Marcus Björkman Uppsala SSK C1 5 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 35 / 19 0
11 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK C1 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 34 / 18 20
12 Olof Kölestam Håtuna PSSK C1 2 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 31 / 21 14
13 Daniel Eriksson Håtuna PSSK C1 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 31 / 20 10
14 Åsa Juhlén Ljusdals PK D1 4 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 25 / 18 16



Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Pris Std.
1 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco B3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 47 / 24 37 X S
2 Roger Björkman Råsbo PK B3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 24 39 X B
3 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PK B3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 45 / 26 36 B
4 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK B3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 45 / 24 46 B
5 Lennart Kraft Ljusdals PK B3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 44 / 23 30
6 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK B3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 43 / 23 26
7 Dan Melin Råsbo PK B3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 42 / 24 21
8 Joakim Norberg Atlas Copco B3 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 42 / 23 37
9 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK B2 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 41 / 22 31

1 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens PK B1 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 43 / 24 6 X



Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Pris Std.
1 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco A3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 48 / 25 34 X S
2 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK A3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 47 / 25 42 X S
3 Hans Granath Västerås PS A3 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 24 41 X S
4 Dan Melin Råsbo PK A3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 24 29 X S
5 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK A3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 45 / 25 23 B
6 Niklas Björkman Uppsala SSK A3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 45 / 23 37 B
7 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK A3 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 44 / 24 39 B
8 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK A3 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 41 / 22 26 B
9 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK A3 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 41 / 22 16 B

10 Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF A3 4 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 41 / 21 35 B
11 Joakim Norberg Atlas Copco A3 0 / 0 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 39 / 22 37
12 Christer Ericsson Sandvikens PSK A3 6 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 39 / 22 26
13 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK A3 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 38 / 21 35
14 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK A3 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 37 / 24 31
15 Tony Hedin Sandvikens PSK A3 5 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 37 / 22 31
16 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK A3 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 32 / 23 28
17 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PK A3 2 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 28 / 16 16

1 Robert Busk Älvkarleby A2 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 39 / 23 39 X
2 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PK A2 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 38 / 21 9 X
3 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg PK A2 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 37 / 23 27
4 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK A2 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 34 / 23 20
5 Martin Norsäter Västerås PS A2 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 34 / 20 32
6 Stefan Zachrisson Gävle PK A2 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 28 / 19 7
7 Fredrik Cederholm Atlas Copco A2 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 26 / 16 25
8 Denny Sjölander Hofors PK A2 4 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 22 / 18 12
9 Freddy Sjölander Hofors PK A2 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 22 / 16 8

1 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens PK A1 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 40 / 24 15 X
2 Olof Kölestam Håtuna PSSK A1 0 / 0 2 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 22 / 13 18
3 Marcus Björkman Uppsala SSK A1 0 / 0 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 19 / 15 8



Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Pris Std.
1 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK R3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 48 / 25 46 X S
2 Roger Björkman Råsbo PK R3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 47 / 25 46 X S
3 Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF R3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 47 / 25 44 X S
4 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK R3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 47 / 25 36 X S
5 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK R3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 47 / 24 43 S
6 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK R3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 45 / 25 31 B
7 Hans Granath Västerås PS R3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 45 / 23 45 B
8 Anders Gawell Salems PK R3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 44 / 24 30 B
9 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK R3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 42 / 24 44 B

10 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK R3 6 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 42 / 23 35 B
11 Niklas Björkman Uppsala SSK R3 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 42 / 23 20 B
12 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PK R3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 40 / 23 34
13 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK R3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 40 / 23 20
14 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK R3 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 40 / 23 9
15 Tony Hedin Sandvikens PSK R3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 39 / 22 33
16 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK R3 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 37 / 22 30
17 Hans Andersson Västerås PS R3 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 36 / 24 34
18 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK R3 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 36 / 22 21
19 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK R3 6 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 33 / 22 32

1 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK R2 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 47 / 24 29 X S
2 Roger Öst Borlänge PK R2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 42 / 20 48 X B
3 Fredrik Cederholm Atlas Copco R2 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 40 / 21 43
4 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport R2 6 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 36 / 20 23
5 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF R2 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 34 / 21 15
6 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK R2 6 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 34 / 18 36
7 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PK R2 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 2 6 / 4 29 / 18 27
8 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg PK R2 5 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 4 28 / 18 8

1 Olof Kölestam Håtuna PSSK R1 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 37 / 22 32 X
2 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK R1 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 37 / 21 33
3 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK R1 5 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 36 / 21 39
4 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport R1 4 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 27 / 17 18
5 Tony Holst Gävle PK R1 4 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 3 25 / 16 17



Lagtävling

1 Sandvikens PSK 141 / 73 123 X
Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PsK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 48 / 25 45
Bo Simu Sandvikens PsK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 47 / 24 37
Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PsK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 46 / 24 41

2 Råsbo PK 139 / 74 82
Roger Björkman Råsbo PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 48 / 25 35
Dan Melin Råsbo PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 25 27
Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 45 / 24 20

3 Ljusdals PK 131 / 71 88
Lennart Kraft Ljusdals PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 25 36
Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK C2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 45 / 22 34
Tor Kangas Ljusdals PK C2 5 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 40 / 24 18

4 Gävle PK 130 / 70 101
Patrik Manlig Gävle PK C3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 46 / 24 45
Rickard Pettersson Gävle PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 45 / 25 31
Irene Forsell Gävle PK D2 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 39 / 21 25

5 Borlänge PK 122 / 67 70
Per-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 43 / 23 22
Peter Rusback Borlänge PK C1 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 42 / 23 45
Per Höjer Borlänge PK C2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 37 / 21 3

6 Håtuna PSSK 113 / 68 61
Ann-Kristin Jansson Håtuna PSSK D1 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 42 / 24 23
Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK C3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 40 / 23 24
Olof Kölestam Håtuna PSSK C1 2 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 31 / 21 14
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